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
launch, awesome fishing & dining at 
Point Breeze. Watch the boats go in & 
out of Oak Orchard Harbor. $98,000 
Debi Woodroe

3516 – HARTLAND – MEDINA SCHOOL- 
WOW 3.5 acres w/a home & barn on it for 
this price. Large living room & nice saize 
kitchen w/corner sink & breakfast bar. 1st 
floor laundry, full bath & bedroom. Glass 
enclosed porch. Appliances stay. $62,900 
Debi Woodroe

3506 – MEDINA – Charming 2,000 sq ft 
4 bdrm colonial w/hardwood floors, french 
doors, eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, 
family room, foyer, 1.5 baths, garage, large 
wrap around porch, fully fenced in back yard 
& newer hot water heater.Complete new roof 
in 2018.  $94,900 Kelly Bielak

3521 – MEDINA – This mobile home in 
a mobile park offers newer furnace, hot 
water heater & potion of the roof over the 
enclosed porch. Carpot & extra storage area. 
Masterbedroom has 2 closets & a built in vanity. 
1st floor laundry, eat-in kitchen & god size 
living room. $17,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3510 – BARRE – WOW!! Lots of potential. Turn 
key deli business on 1st floor. 4 bdrm apartment 
on 2nd floor. 1st floor updated 2016 w/2 
handicap bathrooms. All commercial equipment 
included.Tons of storage w/full basement, attic & 
detached garage. Lot across the street included. 
$149,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3410 – ALBION – Take a step in time with this 
1800’s over 7,000 sq ft Greek Revival. Restored to 
it’s original grandeur. 6 bdrms, 3 full baths, 3 half 
baths, 5 fireplaces, parlor, library. Formal dining room, 
amazing natural woodwork & hardwood floors. 100 
x 30 ballroom w/bar & 100 x 20 stamped concrete 
partially enclosed patio sitting on 6 acres. Electric, 
plumbing, heating, septic & roof all redone. $499,000 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3505 – MEDINA – 4 bdrm VICTORIAN w/
wrap around porch, stained glass window, 
formal dining room, eat-in kitchen, walk in 
pantry, family room, pocket doors, hardwood 
floors, natural woodwork, deck off back 
overlooking private fenced in back yard. 
Home needs roof. $38,900 Debi Woodroe

3515 – MEDINA – Check out this 3 bdrm 
turn key home! All new windows, roof, granite 
counter tops, ceramic floors, hardwood floors 
& hot water heater. Updated electric. 1st floor 
laundry. Newly painted interior & exterior. 
New lighting inside & out. Blacktop driveway. 
$124,900 Gina Colonna

3478 – CARLTON – Awesome opportunity with 
this restaurant/bar! New within a few yrs is 
the furnace, central A/C, carpeted dining room, 
industrial kitchen floor, metal roof, patio bar, 10 
x 10 walk in freezer & so much more! Screened 
in patio/bar. Separate bar & dining areas. Seller 
leaving lots of equipment & supplies. Endless 
potential!! $230,000 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3520 – CARLTON – Awesome view 
of the Oak Orchard Harbor from this 
100’ Lake Ontario frontage. Close to 
the Parkway for quick & easy commute 
to Rochester. Cable & water at road. 
$50,000 Debi Woodroe

3517 – ALBION – Almost 3 acres of 
land, 4 bdrms, 2 story 2.5 car garage. 
1st floor laundry, 2017 new 150 amp 
elec panel box, Partial roof new last yr, 
enclosed front porch & the list goes on! 
$84,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3509 – MEDINA – Nice home to start making 
memories in. Formal dining room, entry foyer 
w/open staircase, stained glass window in 
living room. Electric updated, spare room off 
dining room could be office, guest room, ect. 
1st floor laundry, huge 3 car garage w/2nd floor. 
Come check it out. $62,900 Judy Szulis

3523 – MEDINA- This home could easily be 
4 bdrms. It has 2 full baths, dining room, foyer, 
family room, 1st floor laundry, full basement 
& attic, 2nd kitchen which makes this a great 
in-law set up situation. Fenced backyard. Newer 
roof, windows, kitchen & both bathrooms.Fenced 
in back yard. Listed below assessment. $59,000 
Debi Woodroe

3459 – MIDDLEPORT – Mixed use property offers 
endless income opportunities office space, retail, 
machine shop, apartments..ect. Loft style apartment on 
2nd floor w/thermal windows, laundry, oversized walk 
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